7:00 pm

7:10 pm

7:20 pm

8:30 pm

|ndependence Airpark Homeowners Association

Board of Directors
Meeting Agenda

3 April, 2024
7:00 pm —8:30 pm
EAA Chapter 292 Hangar

Welcome, Call to Order, and Comments from Members

Old Business
Approve Minutes of 7 March, 2024
Architectural Committee Report
Maintenance Committee Report
Treasurer Report

Taxiway Usage Policy
Draft Policy Presentation from Dave Ullman
Suggested Amendment Presentation from Ron Singh
Discussion

Adjourn



